
Petrarca Girls

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Palandri Ilaria (06/2705) 4 4 0 0 4 9 4 7 4 8 4 8 0 0 4 4 4 5 4 9

Fraschi Barbara (06/2843) 4 7 0 0 4 4 4 4 4 2 4 5 0 0 4 0 4 1 4 2

Zocchi Roberta (06/3493) 4 1 0 0 4 0 4 0 4 4 4 3 0 0 4 3 4 1 4 6

Santerini Debora  (06/3742) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 1 4 3 0 0 4 3 4 2 4 1

Umpetti Lilia (06/2616) 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Palandri Ilaria 06/2705 32 54 1,69

Fraschi Barbara 06/2843 32 25 0,78

Zocchi Roberta 06/3493 32 18 0,56

Santerini Debora 06/3742 20 10 0,50

Umpetti Lilia 06/2616 4 6 1,50

Trilogy Black Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Mangiavacchi  Rossano  (06/2662) 4 4 4 11 0 0 4 5 2 3 4 6 4 11 0 0 4 8 4 11

Gassani Tiziano (06/3128) 0 0 4 3 0 0 4 4 4 11 0 0 4 12 0 0 4 9 0 0

Calvani Ilario (06/2817) 4 5 4 5 0 0 4 2 4 9 4 5 0 0 0 0 4 7 4 6

Garzelli Francesco (06/3477) 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 9 0 0 4 7 1 2

Gassani Matteo (06/3129) 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 3 2 2 0 0 0 0 4 10

Ghezzani Simone (06/3132) 2 1 4 6 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 3 1

Moalli Gianluca (06/2615) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Norfini Daniele (06/3740) 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4 0 0 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Mangiavacchi  Rossano 06/2662 30 59 1,97

Gassani Tiziano 06/3128 20 39 1,95

Calvani Ilario 06/2817 28 39 1,39

Garzelli Francesco 06/3477 11 19 1,73

Gassani Matteo 06/3129 14 17 1,21

Ghezzani Simone 06/3132 13 14 1,08

Moalli Gianluca 06/2615 4 7 1,75

Norfini Daniele 06/3740 8 5 0,62

Oliver Queen

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Cagabhion Bonifacio (06/1923) 0 0 4 5 4 9 4 9 4 12 0 0 4 8 4 11 4 9 4 11

Lenzi Silvia (06/2012) 0 0 4 8 4 9 4 9 4 8 0 0 4 3 4 7 4 4 4 5

Luschi Diego (06/1836) 0 0 4 4 4 8 2 4 0 0 0 0 4 3 4 12 4 3 4 8

Fagiolini Andrea (06/2847) 0 0 4 5 2 6 4 8 4 10 0 0 2 2 3 7 0 0 0 0

Luschi Emiliano (06/2485) 0 0 0 0 2 3 2 3 4 4 0 0 2 1 1 1 4 1 4 6

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Cagabhion Bonifacio 06/1923 32 74 2,31

Lenzi Silvia 06/2012 32 53 1,66

Luschi Diego 06/1836 26 42 1,62

Fagiolini Andrea 06/2847 19 38 2,00

Luschi Emiliano 06/2485 19 19 1,00

Siberian Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun

Scarabelli Christian (06/3705) 4 6 4 8 4 2 0 0 4 11 4 4 4 8 4 6 0 0 0 0

Iapichino Angelo (06/3386) 4 10 4 9 4 0 4 6 4 6 4 3 2 1 4 5 0 0 0 0

Mazzantini Sergio (06/3387) 4 8 2 3 4 4 2 0 2 5 2 3 4 3 2 3 0 0 0 0

Amaro Riccardo  (06/3489) 2 2 2 2 2 0 2 1 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Del Proposto Massimiliano (06/3704) 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 4 2 0 0 0 4 3 0 0 0 0

De Luca Picione Gaetano (06/3385) 0 0 2 1 0 0 2 3 2 1 2 0 2 0 2 1 0 0 0 0

Gambaccini Luca (06/3388) 2 4 2 0 2 0 2 1 0 0 2 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Travali Antonio (06/3384) 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Buonamano Pasquale (06/3545) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Scarabelli Christian 06/3705 28 45 1,61

Iapichino Angelo 06/3386 30 40 1,33

Mazzantini Sergio 06/3387 22 29 1,32

Amaro Riccardo 06/3489 10 7 0,70

Del Proposto 06/3704 10 7 0,70

De Luca Picione Gaetano 06/3385 12 6 0,50

Gambaccini Luca 06/3388 12 6 0,50

Travali Antonio 06/3384 4 3 0,75

Buonamano Pasquale 06/3545 0 0 0,00



Tuttodiciannove

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Cipolli Nicola (06/3609) 4 12 4 6 4 12 4 9 0 0 4 12 4 9 4 10 4 10 0 0

Kanteye Modou (06/3610) 4 9 4 11 4 10 4 11 0 0 4 5 4 6 4 9 4 8 0 0

Fedi Alioscia (06/3505) 4 8 4 3 3 9 4 8 0 0 4 8 4 8 2 3 4 10 0 0

Bottino Robi (06/3447) 4 6 4 6 4 11 1 2 0 0 4 8 4 8 2 5 0 0 0 0

Mannelli Gian Luca (06/3698) 0 0 0 0 1 0 3 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 9 4 11 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Cipolli Nicola 06/3609 32 80 2,50

Kanteye Modou 06/3610 32 69 2,16

Fedi Alioscia 06/3505 29 57 1,97

Bottino Robi 06/3447 23 46 2,00

Mannelli Gian Luca 06/3698 12 27 2,25


